2014 MM CR v Zavodech historickych automobilti do vrchu - Absolutné

Jezdec

. ZMESKAL Milo$

. MICHL Josef

. KLUS Adam

. TYKAL Petr

. ADAMEK Miroslav

. CZAPKA Marian

. PRASEK Jaroslav

. FORSTINGER Werner
= VONDRAK Martin

10. KRAL Oskar

11. PENZ Michael
= KUBICEK Jifi

13. KONICAR Vladimir

14. FREUNDENSCHUSS Willi
= DOLEZAL Lubomir

16. INDRA Jindfich
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Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

Zmeskal Milo$

Czech National Team
Klus Adam

Czech National Team
Czech National Team
Karolina Autosport
Dolezal Lubomir
MSC Miihlbach
Vondrak Martin
Czech National Team
PENZ Michael

Czech National Team
Czech National Team
Team Terschl Austria
Dolezal Lubomir
Czech National Team

Vozidlo

Ralt 032
Porsche 911 RS
Marsch HSS Audi turb
MTX 1-03

NSU TT 1300
Porsche 928
Chevron B42 F2
Ford Escort
March 712 M F2
Fiat 128 SC

VW Golf I. GTI
Skoda 130 RS
BMW 2002 Ti
BMW E30 323i
MTX 1-06
Skoda 110 L

Sk.

E7
B6
E9
E2
B3
C3
ES
C2
ES
B3
C2
C1
A5
D3
E7
C1

Drak

Rechberg
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25 12,5 12,5

18

15

Ecce Homo

18
12
25
8
4
15

Dobsina

Glassbach

Bratrusov

Prachatice

Divaky

Total
68
30
25
23
18
16
15
10
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